
 Fox Lake to Chicago – Saturday  Fox Lake to Chicago – Sunday
Train #/
Station Leave

2600 
AM

2602 
AM

2604 
AM

2608 
AM/PM

2612
PM

2614
PM

2616
PM

2620
PM

2622
PM

Fox Lake 5:38 6:45 8:45 10:45 12:45 2:45 4:45 8:25 10:25
Ingleside F5:41 F6:48 F8:48 F10:48 F12:48 F2:48 F4:48 F8:28 F10:28
Long Lk 5:44 6:51 8:51 F10:51 F12:51 F2:51 F4:51 8:31 10:31
Round Lk 5:47 6:54 8:54 10:54 12:54 2:54 4:54 8:34 10:34
GraysLk 5:51 7:00 9:00 11:00 1:00 3:00 5:00 8:39 10:39
Prairie Cr 5:55 7:04 9:04 11:04 1:04 3:04 5:04 8:42 10:42
Libertyville 6:01 7:10 9:10 11:10 1:10 3:10 5:10 8:48 10:48
Lk Forest 6:11 7:20 9:20 11:20 1:20 3:20 5:20 8:58 10:58
Deerfield 6:17 7:26 9:26 11:26 1:26 3:26 5:26 9:04 11:04
Lk Cook 6:20 7:29 9:29 11:29 1:29 3:29 5:29 9:07 11:07
Nrthbtrk 6:24 7:33 9:33 11:33 1:33 3:33 5:33 9:10 11:10
N.Glenv 6:28 7:37 9:37 11:37 1:37 3:37 5:37 9:14 11:14
Glenview 6:31 7:40 9:40 11:40 1:40 3:40 5:40 9:17 11:17
Golf 6:34 7:43 9:43 11:43 1:43 3:43 5:43 9:20 11:20
Morton Gr 6:37 7:46 9:46 11:46 1:46 3:46 5:46 9:23 11:23
Edgebrook 6:41 7:51 9:51 11:51 1:51 3:51 5:51 9:28 11:28
Forest Glen 6:44 7:54 9:54 11:54 1:54 3:54 5:54 9:31 11:31
Mayfair 6:47 7:57 9:57 11:57 1:57 3:57 5:57 9:34 11:34
Grayland 6:49 7:59 9:59 11:59 1:59 3:59 5:59 9:36 11:36
Healy 6:52 8:02 10:02 12:02 2:02 4:02 6:02 9:39 11:39
Western 6:57 8:08 10:08 12:08 2:08 4:08 6:08 9:43 11:43
Chicago   7:12 8:22 10:22 12:22 2:22 4:22 6:22 9:58 11:58

Train #/
Station Leave

2600 
AM

2602 
AM

2604 
AM

2608 
AM/PM

2612
PM

2614
PM

2616
PM

2618
PM

2620
PM

2622
PM

Fox Lake 5:38 6:45 8:45 10:45 12:45 2:45 4:45 8:25 10:25
Ingleside F5:41 F6:48 F8:48 F10:48 F12:48 F2:48 F4:48 F8:28 F10:28
Long Lk 5:44 6:51 8:51 F10:51 F12:51 F2:51 F4:51 8:31 10:31
Round Lk 5:47 6:54 8:54 10:54 12:54 2:54 4:54 8:34 10:34
GraysLk 5:51 7:00 9:00 11:00 1:00 3:00 5:00 8:39 10:39
Prairie Cr 5:55 7:04 9:04 11:04 1:04 3:04 5:04 8:42 10:42
Libertyville 6:01 7:10 9:10 11:10 1:10 3:10 5:10 8:48 10:48
Lk Forest 6:11 7:20 9:20 11:20 1:20 3:20 5:20 6:46 8:58 10:58
Deerfield 6:17 7:26 9:26 11:26 1:26 3:26 5:26 6:52 9:04 11:04
Lk Cook 6:20 7:29 9:29 11:29 1:29 3:29 5:29 6:55 9:07 11:07
Nrthbtrk 6:24 7:33 9:33 11:33 1:33 3:33 5:33 6:58 9:10 11:10
N.Glenv 6:28 7:37 9:37 11:37 1:37 3:37 5:37 7:02 9:14 11:14
Glenview 6:31 7:40 9:40 11:40 1:40 3:40 5:40 7:05 9:17 11:17
Golf 6:34 7:43 9:43 11:43 1:43 3:43 5:43 7:08 9:20 11:20
Morton Gr 6:37 7:46 9:46 11:46 1:46 3:46 5:46 7:11 9:23 11:23
Edgebrook 6:41 7:51 9:51 11:51 1:51 3:51 5:51 7:16 9:28 11:28
Forest Glen 6:44 7:54 9:54 11:54 1:54 3:54 5:54 7:19 9:31 11:31
Mayfair 6:47 7:57 9:57 11:57 1:57 3:57 5:57 7:22 9:34 11:34
Grayland 6:49 7:59 9:59 11:59 1:59 3:59 5:59 7:24 9:36 11:36
Healy 6:52 8:02 10:02 12:02 2:02 4:02 6:02 7:27 9:39 11:39
Western 6:57 8:08 10:08 12:08 2:08 4:08 6:08 7:32 9:43 11:43
Chicago   7:12 8:22 10:22 12:22 2:22 4:22 6:22 7:44 9:58 11:58

 Chicago to Fox Lake – Saturday  Chicago to Fox Lake – Sunday
Train #/
Station Leave

2601
AM

2603 
AM/PM

2607 
PM

2611 
PM

2615
PM

2621
PM

2623
PM

2625
PM

2627
AM

Chicago 8:35 10:35 12:35 2:35 4:35 6:35 8:35 10:35 12:25
Western 8:44 10:44 12:44 2:44 4:44 6:44 8:44 10:44 12:34
Healy 8:49 10:49 12:49 2:49 4:49 6:49 8:49 10:49 12:39
Grayland 8:52 10:52 12:52 2:52 4:52 6:52 8:52 10:52 12:42
Mayfair 8:54 10:54 12:54 2:54 4:54 6:54 8:54 10:54 12:44
Forest Glen 8:57 10:57 12:57 2:57 4:57 6:57 8:57 10:57 12:47
Edgebrook 9:00 11:00 1:00 3:00 5:00 7:00 9:00 11:00 12:50
Morton Gr 9:05 11:05 1:05 3:05 5:05 7:05 9:05 11:05 12:55
Golf 9:08 11:08 1:08 3:08 5:08 7:08 9:08 11:08 12:58
Glenview 9:11 11:11 1:11 3:11 5:11 7:11 9:11 11:11 1:01
N. Glenview 9:14 11:14 1:14 3:14 5:14 7:14 9:14 11:14 1:04
Northbrook 9:19 11:19 1:19 3:19 5:19 7:19 9:19 11:19 1:09
Lake Cook 9:23 11:23 1:23 3:23 5:23 7:23 9:23 11:23 1:13
Deerfield 9:26 11:26 1:26 3:26 5:26 7:26 9:26 11:26 1:16
Lake Forest 9:31 11:31 1:31 3:31 5:31 7:31 9:31 11:31 1:21
Libertyville 9:42 11:42 1:42 3:42 5:42 7:42 9:42 11:42 1:31
Prairie Cr 9:48 11:48 1:48 3:48 5:48 7:48 9:48 11:48 1:37
Grayslake 9:52 11:52 1:52 3:52 5:52 7:52 9:52 11:52 1:41
Round Lake 9:56 11:56 1:56 3:56 5:56 7:56 9:56 11:56 1:45
Long Lake F9:59 F11:59 F1:59 F3:59 F5:59 F7:59 9:59 11:59 1:48
Ingleside F10:02 F12:02 F2:02 F4:02 F6:02 F8:02 F10:02 F12:02 F1:51
Fox Lake 10:12 12:12 2:12 4:12 6:12 8:12 10:12 12:12 1:57
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2601 
AM

2603 
AM/PM

2607 
PM

2611 
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PM

2623
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Chicago 8:35 10:35 12:35 2:35 4:35 5:35 6:35 8:35 10:35 12:25
Western 8:44 10:44 12:44 2:44 4:44 5:44 6:44 8:44 10:44 12:34
Healy 8:49 10:49 12:49 2:49 4:49 5:49 6:49 8:49 10:49 12:39
Grayland 8:52 10:52 12:52 2:52 4:52 5:52 6:52 8:52 10:52 12:42
Mayfair 8:54 10:54 12:54 2:54 4:54 5:54 6:54 8:54 10:54 12:44
Forest Glen 8:57 10:57 12:57 2:57 4:57 5:57 6:57 8:57 10:57 12:47
Edgebrook 9:00 11:00 1:00 3:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 9:00 11:00 12:50
Morton Gr 9:05 11:05 1:05 3:05 5:05 6:05 7:05 9:05 11:05 12:55
Golf 9:08 11:08 1:08 3:08 5:08 6:08 7:08 9:08 11:08 12:58
Glenview 9:11 11:11 1:11 3:11 5:11 6:11 7:11 9:11 11:11 1:01
N. Glenview 9:14 11:14 1:14 3:14 5:14 6:14 7:14 9:14 11:14 1:04
Northbrook 9:19 11:19 1:19 3:19 5:19 6:19 7:19 9:19 11:19 1:09
Lake Cook 9:23 11:23 1:23 3:23 5:23 6:23 7:23 9:23 11:23 1:13
Deerfield 9:26 11:26 1:26 3:26 5:26 6:26 7:26 9:26 11:26 1:16
Lake Forest 9:31 11:31 1:31 3:31 5:31 6:33 7:31 9:31 11:31 1:21
Libertyville 9:42 11:42 1:42 3:42 5:42 7:42 9:42 11:42 1:31
Prairie Cr 9:48 11:48 1:48 3:48 5:48 7:48 9:48 11:48 1:37
Grayslake 9:52 11:52 1:52 3:52 5:52 7:52 9:52 11:52 1:41
Round Lake 9:56 11:56 1:56 3:56 5:56 7:56 9:56 11:56 1:45
Long Lake F9:59 F11:59 F1:59 F3:59 F5:59 F7:59 9:59 11:59 1:48
Ingleside F10:02 F12:02 F2:02 F4:02 F6:02 F8:02 F10:02 F12:02 F1:51
Fox Lake 10:12 12:12 2:12 4:12 6:12 8:12 10:12 12:12 1:57

Chicago to 

Fox Lake
Milwaukee District North Line

Metra has teamed with 
Lake County Partners to 
enhance reverse-commute 
service on the Milwaukee 
District North Line. 
In addition to that new 
service, the first phase 
of this new schedule 
adjusts several other 
trains. Additional minor 
changes could occur in 
a second phase pending 
an agreement with 
Canadian Pacific (CP), 
which is anticipated soon.

SCHEDULE CHANGE NOTIFICATION
EFFECTIVE MARCH 4, 2019

NOTE, there are no revisions to the Saturday or Sunday schedules.   F = Flag Stop - Stops to discharge passengers on notice to conductor and to pick up passengers on station platforms visible to engineers.

	 CHICAGO
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 	 Grayland
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 	 Morton Grove
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 	 Deerfield
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 	 Grayslake
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 	 Ingleside

	 FOX LAKE
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Fox Lake 4:46 5:13 5:35 6:08 6:14 6:30 6:38 6:53 6:58 7:16 7:28 8:45 10:45 12:45 2:45 4:27 7:25 10:23
Ingleside 4:49 5:16 5:37 6:18 6:42 7:01 7:19 7:31 F8:48 F10:48 F12:48 F2:48 F4:30 F7:28 F10:26
Long Lake 4:53 5:20 5:41 6:21 6:45 7:04 7:22 7:34 8:51 F10:51 F12:51 F2:51 F4:33 F7:31 F10:29
Round Lake 4:56 5:23 5:45 6:25 6:49 7:08 7:26 7:38 8:54 10:54 12:54 2:54 4:36 7:34 10:32
GraysLake 5:00 5:27 5:51 6:30 6:54 7:12 7:31 7:43 9:00  9:58 11:00 11:58 1:00 1:58 3:00 3:58 4:42 7:39 8:15 10:38
Prairie Crossing 5:04 5:31 5:55 6:34 6:58 7:06  7:35 7:47 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 4:04 4:46 7:43 8:21 10:42
Libertyville 5:10 5:37 6:01 6:26 6:41 6:48 7:05 7:12 7:22 7:42 7:54 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:10 4:59 7:28 7:49 8:26 10:55
Lake Forest 5:20 5:48 6:12 6:37 6:59 7:23 7:33 7:41 7:48 7:53 8:05 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:09 5:35 7:38 7:59 8:36 11:05
Deerfield 5:26 5:54 6:19 6:44 7:06 7:30 7:39 7:48 7:59 8:11 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 1:26 2:26 3:26 4:26 4:36 5:15 5:20 5:41 5:50 6:20 7:06 8:05 8:41 11:11
Lake Cook Rd. 5:29 5:57 6:22 6:57 7:21 7:42  7:57 8:02  8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 1:29 2:29 3:29 4:29 5:18 5:23 5:44 5:53 6:23 7:09 8:08 8:44 11:14
Northbrook 5:33 6:01 6:26 6:50 7:12 7:36 7:54 8:16 8:33 9:33 10:32 11:32 12:32 1:32 2:32 3:33 4:32 5:26 5:56 6:26 7:12 8:11 8:47 11:17
N. Glenview 5:37 6:05 6:31 7:05 7:29 7:50  8:05 8:09 8:37 9:37 10:36 11:36 12:36 1:36 2:36 3:37 4:36 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:16 8:15 8:51 11:22
Glenview 5:40 6:08 6:34 6:57 7:19 7:43 8:01 8:22 8:40 9:40 10:39 11:39 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:40 4:39 4:46 5:33 6:03 6:33 7:19 8:18 8:54 11:25
Golf 5:43 6:11 6:37 7:00 7:22 7:46  8:09 8:25 8:43 9:43 10:42 11:42 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:43 4:49 5:36 6:06 6:36 7:22 8:21 8:57 11:28
Morton Grove 5:46 6:14 6:41 7:04 7:12 7:26 7:36 7:50  8:05 8:15 8:29 8:46 9:46 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:46 4:52 5:39 6:09 6:39 7:25  8:24 9:00 11:31
Edgebrook 5:50 6:19 6:46 7:17 7:41 7:59  8:15 8:19 8:51 9:51 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:51 4:57 5:44 5:56 6:14 6:44 7:30 8:29 9:05 11:36
Forest Glen 5:53 6:22 6:49 7:20 7:44 8:03 8:22 8:54 9:54 10:53 11:53 12:53 1:53 2:53 3:54 5:00 5:47 5:59 6:17 6:47 7:33 8:32 9:08 11:39
Mayfair 5:57 6:26 6:52  7:24  7:48  8:06   8:25  8:57 9:57 10:56 11:56 12:56 1:56 2:56 3:57  5:03  5:50 6:02 6:20 6:50 7:36  8:35 9:11 11:42
Grayland 5:59 6:28 6:54 7:26 7:50 8:08 8:27 8:59 9:59 10:58 11:58 12:58 1:58 2:58 3:59 5:05 5:52 6:04 6:22 6:52 7:38 8:37 9:13 11:44
Healy 6:02 6:32 6:58 7:30 7:54 8:11 8:30 9:02 10:02 11:01 12:01 1:01 2:01 3:01 4:02 5:08 5:55 6:07 6:25 6:55 7:41 8:40 9:16 11:47
Western Ave. 6:06 6:38 7:04 7:20 7:36 7:42 8:00 8:06 8:17 8:21 8:27 8:35 8:43 9:08 10:08 11:06 12:06 1:06 2:06 3:06 4:08 4:57 5:14 5:42 6:01 6:13 6:31 7:01 7:47  8:45 9:20 11:51
Chicago   6:19 6:51 7:16 7:32 7:48 7:54 8:12 8:18 8:29 8:34 8:40 8:49 8:56 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 1:22 2:22 3:22 4:22 5:10 5:28 5:55 6:14 6:26 6:44 7:14 8:00 8:15 9:02 9:34 12:04

 Fox Lake to Chicago – Monday through Friday    |    Interim Schedule with Adjustments as of 03/04/19
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Chicago 6:25 6:33 7:01 7:24 7:40 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:37 3:55 4:16 4:40 4:45 4:48 5:12 5:15 5:25 5:30 5:52 6:05 6:25 6:55 7:35 8:35 9:45 10:35 12:25
Western Ave. 6:34 6:42 7:10 7:33 7:49 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44 3:46 4:25 4:49 4:54 4:57 5:21 5:24 5:39 6:01 6:14 6:34 7:04 7:44 8:44 9:54 10:44 12:34
Healy 6:39 6:47 7:15 7:39 7:54 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 1:49 2:49 3:51 4:29 5:00 5:03 5:30 5:44 6:19 7:09 7:49 8:49 9:59 10:49 12:39
Grayland 6:42 6:50 7:18 7:57 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 1:52 2:52 3:54 4:32 5:06 5:48 6:22 7:12 7:52 8:52 10:02 10:52 12:42
Mayfair 6:44 6:52 7:20 7:43 7:59 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 1:54 2:54 3:57 4:34 5:08 5:50 6:24 7:14 7:54 8:54 10:04 10:54 12:44
Forest Glen 6:47 6:55 7:23 8:02 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 1:57 2:57 3:59 4:37 5:11 5:53 6:27 7:17 7:57 8:57 10:07 10:57 12:47
Edgebrook 6:51 6:59 7:26 7:49 8:05 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:02 4:40 5:14 5:37 5:56 6:30 7:20 8:00 9:00 10:10 11:00 12:50
Morton Grove 7:03 7:31 7:53 8:10 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05 4:08 4:45 5:12 5:20 5:42 6:01 6:35 6:49 7:25 8:05 9:05 10:15 11:05 12:55
Golf 7:06 7:35 7:57 8:14 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 1:08 2:08 3:08 4:11 4:48 5:23 5:45 6:05 6:38 7:28 8:08 9:08 10:18 11:08 12:58
Glenview 7:10 7:38 8:00 8:17 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 1:11 2:11 3:11 4:14 4:20 4:51 5:17 5:26 5:39 5:48 5:53 6:08 6:18 6:41 6:54 7:31 8:11 9:11 10:21 11:11 1:01
N. Glenview 7:13 7:41 8:03 8:20 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 1:14 2:14 3:14 4:23 4:54 5:20 5:29 5:42 5:56 6:20 6:57 7:33 8:14 9:14 10:24 11:14 1:04
Northbrook 7:18 7:46 8:07 8:25 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 1:19 2:19 3:19 4:28 4:59 5:25 5:34 5:48 5:54 6:02 6:13 6:26 6:47 7:02 7:38 8:19 9:19 10:29 11:19 1:09
Lake Cook Rd. 7:04 7:22 7:50 8:11 8:29 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 1:23 2:23 3:23 4:32 5:03 5:12 5:29 5:38 5:52 5:58 6:06 6:17 6:30 6:51 7:06 7:42 8:23 9:23 10:33 11:23 1:13
Deerfield 7:08 7:26 7:52 8:16 8:32 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 1:26 2:26 3:26 4:26 4:36 5:10 5:16 5:33 5:43 5:56 6:03 6:10 6:20 6:33 6:56 7:09 7:45 8:26 9:26 10:36 11:26 1:16
Lake Forest 7:15 7:33 7:58 8:37 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 1:31 2:31 3:32 4:43 5:22 5:39 6:02 6:16 6:26 6:38 7:15 7:50 8:31 9:31 10:41 11:31 1:21
Libertyville 8:09 8:49 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:43 4:56 5:32 5:50 6:13 6:26 6:37 6:50 7:25 8:01 8:41 9:41 10:51 11:41 1:31
Prairie Crossing 8:15 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 1:48 2:48 3:49 5:01 5:38 5:56 6:19 6:32 6:43 7:31 8:07 8:47 9:47 10:57 11:47 1:37
Grayslake 8:19 9:00 9:52 10:56 11:52 12:56 1:52 2:56 3:53 5:05 5:42 6:00 6:23 6:36 6:46 6:58 7:38 8:11 8:51 9:51 11:01 11:51 1:41
Round Lake 8:24 9:56 11:56 1:56 3:57 5:10 5:48 6:05 6:28 6:41 6:50 7:03 8:16 8:55 9:55 11:05 11:55 1:45
Long Lake F9:59 F11:59 F1:59 4:00 5:14 5:52 6:09 6:32 6:45 6:53 7:06 8:20 8:58 9:58 11:08 11:58 1:48
Ingleside F10:02 F12:02 F2:02 4:03 5:18 5:55 6:12 F6:35 6:57 F7:10 F8:24 F9:01 F10:01 F11:11 F12:01 F1:51
Fox Lake 8:36 10:12 12:12 2:12 4:13 5:24 6:04 6:18 6:43 6:55 7:06 7:19 8:36 9:09 10:09 11:19 12:09 1:59

 Chicago to Fox Lake – Monday through Friday    |    Interim Schedule with Adjustments as of 03/04/19

   —  Shaded areas indicate new trains or revised train schedule times.     F = Flag Stop - Stops to discharge passengers on notice to conductor and to pick up passengers on station platforms visible to engineers.


